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Women / 3 / L3 a4 g1
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haylee Batman934
Flip Zone MV

9.500 9.700 9.6009.450 38.250
2 1 2 6T 1 

1 

Rilynne Roberts1881
Rising Star OK

9.400 9.525 9.6259.525 38.075
3T 2 1 5 2 

2 

Bree Herrmann931
Flip Zone MV

9.575 9.325 9.7759.100 37.775
1 4 7 3 3 

3 

Madelynn Novotny1427
Lake Murray SC

9.350 9.425 9.8509.125 37.750
6T 3 5T 1 4 

4 

Sophia Flanagan949
FlipStar CE

9.350 9.000 9.5259.200 37.075
6T 7T 3 8 5 

5 

Aria Sandor2430
Wildcard WI

9.400 9.000 9.4009.175 36.975
3T 7T 4 9 6 

6 

Sophia Morgan2228
TNT Gymnastics FG

8.975 9.125 9.7009.125 36.925
11 5 5T 4 7 

7 

Paizlee Smith2221
The Tumble Zone OK

9.125 9.000 9.6008.700 36.425
9 7T 9 6T 8 

8 

Paula Botero513
CATS - Wellington FG

9.375 9.050 9.8008.100 36.325
5 6 11 2 9 

9 

Ava Plebanski1336
KIAGA CE

9.050 8.400 9.3509.000 35.800
10 11 8 11 10 

10 

Vivian Atkins2007
Sloan's CE

9.150 8.900 9.3758.300 35.725
8 10 10 10 11 

11 

Rebecca Whiteside1337
KIAGA CE

8.750 8.000 9.0008.050 33.800
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 a4 g2
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bianca Arambula1130
GymKidz FG

9.575 9.425 9.8259.075 37.900
1 4 5 2 1 

1 

Scarlett Juniper468
Capitol City OH

9.150 9.725 9.4009.425 37.700
8T 1 2 8 2 

2 

Malaya Morris464
Capitol City OH

9.150 9.600 9.6509.200 37.600
8T 2 4 6 3 

3 

Audrey Chirinsky134
Acad Gymn FG

9.450 8.700 9.8759.525 37.550
3 11T 1 1 4 

4 

Hope Fackler424
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

9.250 9.475 9.7508.900 37.375
6 3 8 3T 5 

5 

Aubrey Amend2230
TNT Gymnastics FG

9.500 9.150 9.7508.950 37.350
2 5T 7 3T 6 

6 

Skylar Lacicero515
CATS - Wellington FG

9.375 8.725 9.7259.300 37.125
5 10 3 5 7 

7 

Penelope Carrish467
Capitol City OH

9.200 9.100 9.5258.775 36.600
7 7 9 7 8 

8 

Zoey Shelley422
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

9.000 9.075 9.3758.600 36.050
11 8 11 9 9 

9 

Ava Simmons1090
GTFL ATHLETICS FL

9.400 8.700 8.9009.000 36.000
4 11T 6 12 10 

10 

Kinley Santarossa145
Adonai of Ashland LE

8.900 9.150 9.2758.300 35.625
12 5T 12 10 11T

11T

Tinley Holcomb2006
Sloan's CE

9.050 8.850 9.0508.675 35.625
10 9 10 11 11T

11T
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Women / 3 / L3 a4 g3
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Glenda Lee519
CATS - Wellington FG

9.500 9.600 9.8009.625 38.525
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Betsy Williams1430
Lake Murray SC

9.425 9.475 9.7259.225 37.850
3 3 2 3 2 

2 

Alexandra Lewis1895
Rising Stars FG

9.450 9.650 9.7508.900 37.750
2 1 8 2 3 

3 

Jentry Barrett1582
Mikcalia's OZ

9.275 9.450 9.6009.100 37.425
5 4 3 6 4 

4 

Lacey Torres1954
SA Gymnastics SC

9.300 8.950 9.7009.000 36.950
4 8 6 4T 5 

5 

Lexi Sember1926
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

9.100 9.225 9.4509.075 36.850
8T 6 4T 9 6 

6 

Isabella Musi2057
South Miami FG

9.075 9.100 9.7008.950 36.825
10 7 7 4T 7 

7 

Briella Davis469
Capitol City OH

9.250 9.250 9.5258.600 36.625
6 5 9 7T 8 

8 

Anistyn Davis775
Edge Gymnastics SE

9.125 8.450 9.5259.075 36.175
7 10 4T 7T 9 

9 

Lucy Montgomery1948
Ross County YMCA OH

9.050 8.500 9.0008.300 34.850
11 9 10 10 10 

10 

Hannah Jaruwannakorn1947
Ross County YMCA OH

9.100 7.000 8.6507.600 32.350
8T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 a4 g4
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annabel Reinardy1894
Rising Stars FG

9.325 9.350 9.6509.600 37.925
3 6 1 7 1 

1 

Josie Wiggins1249
Hutchinson YMCA MV

9.200 9.475 9.8259.300 37.800
5 3T 3* 1 2T

2T

Brystal Bletzacker2427
Wild West MV

9.350 9.550 9.6009.300 37.800
2 2 3* 9 2T

2T

Olivia Radman514
CATS - Wellington FG

9.425 9.100 9.7259.475 37.725
1 8 2 2T 4 

4 

Aria Griggs1879
Rising Star OK

9.300 9.475 9.6759.100 37.550
4 3T 6 5T 5 

5 

Cailynn Mcqueen1717
Oconee GA

9.175 9.600 9.6758.900 37.350
6 1 8 5T 6 

6 

Samantha Madison421
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

9.050 9.375 9.6259.175 37.225
9 5 5 8 7 

7 

Ahymya Belk1961
SA Gymnastics SC

9.125 9.200 9.7259.000 37.050
7 7 7 2T 8 

8 

Serena O'brien2054
South Miami FG

9.075 8.700 9.7258.650 36.150
8 9 9T 2T 9 

9 

Neyomia Bates-Whiteside1338
KIAGA CE

8.850 8.600 8.8758.500 34.825
11 10 11 10 10 

10 

Olivia Craig1925
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

8.900 7.450 8.7008.650 33.700
10 11 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 a4 g5
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliet Troutz1880
Rising Star OK

9.425 9.350 9.9009.175 37.850
1 4 3 1 1T

1T

Mckenna Frady1425
Lake Murray SC

9.225 9.400 9.6259.600 37.850
6 3 1 7 1T

1T

Rylie Barksdale1250
Hutchinson YMCA MV

9.200 9.675 9.8508.625 37.350
7 1 9T 2T 3 

3 

Brooklyn Lamar1000
Fox Valley CE

9.275 9.450 9.7508.775 37.250
4 2 6T 5 4 

4 

Cecilia Brems511
CATS - Wellington FG

9.400 8.900 9.8009.025 37.125
2 7 4 4 5 

5 

Jada Banks1002
Fox Valley CE

9.175 9.050 9.3759.500 37.100
8 6 2 9 6 

6 

Penelope Black1904
Riverside - CE

9.250 9.200 9.5508.600 36.600
5 5 11 8 7 

7 

Avery Tolston1569
Miami Beach FG

9.350 8.850 9.3258.950 36.475
3 8 5 10 8 

8 

Cameron Graham1260
Hutchison GymAcad MV

9.150 8.675 9.8508.775 36.450
9T 10 6T 2T 9 

9 

Blakely Davis1428
Lake Murray SC

9.150 8.200 9.6508.725 35.725
9T 11 8 6 10 

10 

Akanna Jackson2431
Wildcard WI

8.850 7.775 8.7508.625 34.000
11 12 9T 11 11 

11 

Megan Langrehr189
AMKM Gymnastics  WI

8.775 8.700 8.3507.650 33.475
12 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 a5 g1
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Caballes1001
Fox Valley CE

9.400 9.600 9.7509.475 38.225
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Mariyah Wilhite1819
Rec Force GA

9.575 9.100 9.5259.600 37.800
1 4 1 3 2 

2 

Harley Heatherman2111
Southwest ELite MV

9.250 9.225 9.3259.400 37.200
6T 3 4 6 3 

3 

Mekhrona Rustamova1340
KIAGA CE

9.250 8.950 9.4509.325 36.975
6T 6 5 4 4 

4 

Mackenna Wells1053
Goldens CE

9.350 8.825 9.6259.075 36.875
3T 7 6 2 5 

5 

Chloe Butler2005
Sloan's CE

9.075 9.375 9.4258.975 36.850
10 2 8 5 6 

6 

Mia Montalenti1568
Miami Beach FG

9.350 9.000 9.0009.425 36.775
3T 5 3 8 7 

7 

Makayla Lucas2229
TNT Gymnastics FG

9.350 7.000 9.1509.000 34.500
3T 10 7 7 8 

8 

Ashlan Bruns1693
Oak Hill Tumbling OZ

9.125 8.350 8.4508.075 34.000
9 8 10 10 9 

9 

Taylor Mathias1923
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

9.150 7.600 8.5008.550 33.800
8 9 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 a5 g2
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Bossans1131
GymKidz FG

9.550 9.650 9.8759.700 38.775
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Marmol1567
Miami Beach FG

9.550 9.625 9.7759.450 38.400
1T 2 4T 2 2 

2 

Lindsay Gore1581
Mikcalia's OZ

9.500 9.525 9.6759.475 38.175
3 3 3 3 3 

3 

Ziyah Green2227
TNT Gymnastics FG

9.325 9.450 9.6259.550 37.950
5 5 2 4 4 

4 

Gaelle Cardenas1032
Gold Coast FG

9.425 9.500 9.5509.450 37.925
4 4 4T 6 5 

5 

Clara Beth Harlow1429
Lake Murray SC

9.250 9.200 9.5759.275 37.300
6 6T 7 5 6 

6 

Valeria Finskaya2055
South Miami FG

9.175 9.200 9.5259.300 37.200
8T 6T 6 7 7 

7 

Jalei Byrd1734
Oklahoma Gym Acad OK

9.225 8.325 9.4008.900 35.850
7 9 8 9 8 

8 

Anya Tenner191
AMKM Gymnastics  WI

9.075 8.650 9.2008.875 35.800
10 8 9 10 9 

9 

Kenzley Mattox1924
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

9.175 8.000 9.4757.700 34.350
8T 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 a5 g3
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malena Ontiberos933
Flip Zone MV

9.350 9.750 9.8009.825 38.725
5T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Hailey Legg932
Flip Zone MV

9.375 9.700 9.8009.525 38.400
4 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Ali Raney1815
Rec Force GA

9.400 9.500 9.7509.700 38.350
3 4 2 3T 3 

3 

Everleigh Bradham1957
SA Gymnastics SC

9.425 9.625 9.7259.375 38.150
2 3 4 5T 4 

4 

Sophie Weeks1958
SA Gymnastics SC

9.050 9.325 9.7509.350 37.475
8T 6 5 3T 5 

5 

Abby Olson110
360 Freestyle SP

9.175 9.375 9.7258.850 37.125
7 5 7 5T 6 

6 

Tristian Baker1814
Rec Force GA

9.750 9.100 9.7008.275 36.825
1 9 10 7 7 

7 

Jillian Giordano1424
Lake Murray SC

9.050 9.150 9.5258.775 36.500
8T 8 8 10 8 

8 

Joi Mulligan1953
SA Gymnastics SC

9.025 8.450 9.6259.325 36.425
11 11 6 9 9 

9 

Brinlee McMillan1251
Hutchinson YMCA MV

9.350 9.250 9.6508.075 36.325
5T 7 11 8 10 

10 

Serina Whiteman1691
Oak Hill Tumbling OZ

9.050 8.500 9.0008.525 35.075
8T 10 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 a5 g4
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Tanner1816
Rec Force GA

9.250 9.125 9.5259.600 37.500
5T 5 1 2T 1 

1 

Hailey Niese1339
KIAGA CE

9.050 9.500 9.6009.150 37.300
10 1 4T 1 2 

2 

Chanel Lewis Thomson1735
Oklahoma Gym Acad OK

9.400 9.200 9.5259.150 37.275
2T 4 4T 2T 3 

3 

Kadence Kowalzyk1248
Hutchinson YMCA MV

9.400 8.800 9.3759.150 36.725
2T 9 4T 6 4T

4T

Lyra Krottner516
CATS - Wellington FG

9.250 9.000 9.2509.225 36.725
5T 6 3 8 4T

4T

Brooke Thurston1927
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

9.475 9.300 9.1508.675 36.600
1 2 9 9 6 

6 

Alexis Meyers111
360 Freestyle SP

8.700 9.250 9.0759.400 36.425
11 3 2 10T 7 

7 

Unique Terry1017
Futuristic OH

9.100 8.850 9.4008.850 36.200
8 7T 8 4T 8 

8 

Abigail Zeien510
CATS - Wellington FG

9.400 8.300 9.3009.150 36.150
2T 11 4T 7 9 

9 

Peyton Brueggen193
AMKM Gymnastics  WI

9.075 8.700 9.4008.625 35.800
9 10 10 4T 10 

10 

Isabela Golden1052
Goldens CE

9.150 8.850 9.0758.600 35.675
7 7T 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 a5 g5
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Whittington1956
SA Gymnastics SC

9.500 9.550 9.7509.525 38.325
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jessica Ray512
CATS - Wellington FG

9.350 9.025 9.7259.600 37.700
2 8 1 2 2 

2 

Jorja Durden1817
Rec Force GA

9.300 9.475 9.3509.500 37.625
3T 2 3T 8T 3 

3 

Katie Lee Brodnax2412
Vidalia GA

9.150 9.275 9.7009.400 37.525
6 6 5T 3 4T

4T

Megan Hastings1960
SA Gymnastics SC

8.950 9.425 9.6509.500 37.525
11 3 3T 4T 4T

4T

Haven Brickey108
360 Freestyle SP

9.300 9.175 9.6509.350 37.475
3T 7 7 4T 6 

6 

Finley Borgan1959
SA Gymnastics SC

9.075 9.300 9.5259.400 37.300
8 5 5T 7 7 

7 

Lillyan James192
AMKM Gymnastics  WI

9.125 9.400 9.6009.025 37.150
7 4 9 6 8 

8 

Laila Cabanit190
AMKM Gymnastics  WI

9.000 9.000 9.2759.225 36.500
10 9T 8 10 9 

9 

Payton Hazel1955
SA Gymnastics SC

9.275 9.000 9.3508.575 36.200
5 9T 10 8T 10 

10 

Alexia Smothers1692
Oak Hill Tumbling OZ

9.050 8.400 8.6508.450 34.550
9 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 a5 g6
Session: A05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Sardinas Bulawa518
CATS - Wellington FG

9.375 9.650 9.8009.475 38.300
1 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Jocelyn Tedder2428
Wild West MV

9.150 9.475 9.5509.475 37.650
4 3 1T 3 2 

2 

Jocelyn/ Ranney517
CATS - Wellington FG

9.225 9.600 9.8258.525 37.175
3 2 4 1 3 

3 

Kalea Choe109
360 Freestyle SP

9.275 9.275 9.2509.075 36.875
2 4 3 4 4 

4 
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